

OPENING DAY Saturday April 16
12:30pm JV Vipers vs Outlaws
1:30pm V Ducks vs Bulldogs

Monday April 18

5:30pm V Vipers vs Outlaws
6:30pm JV Ducks vs Bulldogs
7:30pm JV Wildcats vs Barnburners
Wednesday April 20

5:30pm JV Wildcats vs Vipers
6:30pm JV Outlaws vs Barnburners
7:30pm V Outlaws vs Barnburners
Friday April 22

5:00pm JV Ducks vs Barnburners
6:00pm V Ducks vs Barnburners
7:00pm JV Vipers vs Bulldogs
8:00pm V Vipers vs Bulldogs
Monday April 25

5:30pm JV Outlaws vs Ducks
6:30pm V Outlaws vs Ducks
7:30pm JV Wildcats vs Bulldogs
Wednesday April 27

5:30pm JV Wildcats vs Ducks
6:30pm JV Vipers vs Barnburners
7:30pm V Vipers vs Barnburners
Friday April 29

5:00pm JV Outlaws vs Bulldogs
6:00pm V Outlaws vs Bulldogs
7:00pm JV Vipers vs Ducks
8:00pm V Vipers vs Ducks
Monday May 2

5:30pm JV Barnburners vs Outlaws
6:30pm V Barnburners vs Outlaws
7:30pm JV Bulldogs vs Wildcats
Wednesday May 4

5:30pm JV Vipers vs Wildcats
6:30pm JV Bulldogs vs Barnburners
7:30pm V Bulldogs vs Barnburners
Friday May 6

5:00pm JV Bulldogs vs Ducks
6:00pm V Bulldogs vs Ducks
7:00pm JV Outlaws vs Vipers
8:00pm V Outlaws vs Vipers
Monday May 9

5:30pm JV Barnburners vs Ducks
6:30pm V Barnburners vs Ducks
7:30pm JV Wildcats vs Outlaws
Wednesday May 11

5:30pm JV Ducks vs Wildcats
6:30pm JV Bulldogs vs Vipers
7:30pm V Bulldogs vs Vipers
Friday May 13

5:00pm JV Bulldogs vs Outlaws
6:00pm V Bulldogs vs Outlaws
7:00pm JV Barnburners vs Vipers
8:00pm V Barnburners vs Vipers
Monday May 16

5:30pm JV Ducks vs Vipers
6:30pm V Ducks vs Vipers
7:30pm JV Wildcats vs Outlaws
Wednesday May 18

5:30pm JV Barnburners vs Wildcats
6:30pm JV Outlaws vs Ducks
7:30pm V Outlaws vs Ducks
Friday May 20

5:00pm JV Bulldogs vs Barnburners
6:00pm V Bulldogs vs Barnburners
7:00pm JV Vipers vs Outlaws
8:00pm V Vipers vs Outlaws
ALL-STARS Saturday May 21
10:00am Future Stars Game
11:00am JV Skills Competition
12:30pm JV All-Star Game
1:30pm Varsity Skills Competition
3:00pm Varsity All-Star Game
Monday May 23

5:30pm JV Vipers vs Barnburners
6:30pm V Vipers vs Barnburners
7:30pm JV Wildcats vs Outlaws
Wednesday May 25

5:30pm JV Vipers vs Wildcats
6:30pm JV Ducks vs Bulldogs
7:30pm V Ducks vs Bulldogs
Friday May 27

5:00pm JV Ducks vs Outlaws
6:00pm V Ducks vs Outlaws
7:00pm JV Barnburners vs Bulldogs
8:00pm V Barnburners vs Bulldogs
Monday May 30

NO Games
Happy Memorial Day!

Wednesday June 1

5:30pm JV Wildcats vs Bulldogs
6:30pm JV Outlaws vs Barnburners
7:30pm V Outlaws vs Barnburners
Friday June 3

5:00pm JV Barnburners vs Ducks
6:00pm V Barnburners vs Ducks
7:00pm JV Vipers vs Bulldogs
8:00pm V Vipers vs Bulldogs
Monday June 6

5:30pm JV Ducks vs Vipers
6:30pm V Ducks vs Vipers
7:30pm JV Barnburners vs Wildcats
Wednesday June 8

5:30pm JV Wildcats vs Ducks
6:30pm JV Bulldogs vs Outlaws
7:30pm V Bulldogs vs Outlaws
Friday June 10

Rain make-up games or Playoffs!

*All rained out games will be made up, 
then playoffs will begin*

*Playoff schedule will be MWF, game times 5-8pm*

*Top 4 teams in each division will make the playoffs*

*Semi-finals are best of 3 series: 1st vs 4th, 2nd vs 3rd *

*Championship is best of 5 series*

Website: hshl.weebly.com

Stats: leaguelineup.com/hazletonstreethockeyleague

Facebook Page: Hazleton Street Hockey League

HSHL League Officers
President – Brian Griffith (570) 233-4270

Vice President – Mike Paisley (570) 401-6856

Treasurer – Jake McKellar (570) 956-2260

Secretary – Ashley Reimold (570) 956-4141
